CATEGORIA FEMMINILE
Cls Nr. Nome

1

a b~ wN

2 INNOCENTI FRANCESCA
1 NATOLINI SERENA

4 BAZZANA SILVIA

3 CORTELLETTI DANIELA
5 DE LORENZO FABIOLA

CATEGORIA MASCHILE
Cls Nr. Nome

16 FERRARI MARCO

30 VACCA MAURIZIO

21 NASCIMBENI LUCA

31 BLASBICHLER JOSEF
10 EHEIM JUERGEN

19 PELLEGRINI EURO

35 GIRTLER MANUEL

25 SPREAFICO MARCELLO

20 BURLON STEFANO MARCELLO

22 CISLAGHI ANGELO

36 PAVONE FABRIZIO

15 COLOMBI SERGIO

26 DANCIU GABRIEL ALIN
12 TRENTINI PATRICK

17 MARZORATI ROLDANO
33 MAIR HELMUTH

34 MOSCA DANIELE

32 D'APRILE MICHELE

17 Settembre 2017 | Vadena (BZ)

Classifica Individuale

Club
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
A.S.D. Valli di Lanzo
A.S.D. Fo di Pe
Trentino Running Team
Gruppo Sportivo Mercuryos

Club
Atletica Paratico
Trentino Running Team
Team Sportler
SC Eisacktal
SG Eisacktal
Athletic Club 96 Alperia
SC Eisacktal
ASD Bergamo Stars Atletica
Scuola Maratona
Atletica San Marco
Athletic Club 96 Alperia
Sportler Team
Running Telese Terme
Marathon Club Trento
Gardasportevents
SC Eisacktal
Runcard
Vieste Runners

Giri

61
59
55
49
45

Giri

77
67
65
63
62
62
62
61
59
59
59
57
56
56
55
54
51
51
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Distanza (mt)

66.002,00
63.838,00
59.510,00
53.018,00
48.690,00

Distanza (mt)

83.314,00
72.494,00
70.330,00
68.166,00
67.084,00
67.084,00
67.084,00
66.002,00
63.838,00
63.838,00
63.838,00
61.674,00
60.592,00
60.592,00
59.510,00
58.428,00
55.182,00
55.182,00

Prova 15esimo Grand Prix § -} v
IUTA 2017
Ultra maratona

Pfatten Siidtirol - Vadena Alto Adige

A.5.D. Cronometristi - Zeitnehmer

www.crano.bolzano it 4

Provinz Bozen - Provincia Bolzano

Extra (mt)

539,73
130,71
964,00
163,01
683,49

Extra (mt)

127,37
724,41

16,30
594,31
824,87
699,89

87,84

1.043,76

520,88
369,14
213,71
723,22
824,87
380,75
418,14
537,58
314,06
262,86

Distanza totale (mt)

66.541,73
63.968,71
60.474,00
53.181,01
49.373,49

Distanza totale (mt)

83.441,37
73.218,41
70.346,30
68.760,31
67.908,87
67.783,89
67.171,84
67.045,76
64.358,88
64.207,14
64.051,71
62.397,22
61.416,87
60.972,75
59.928,14
58.965,58
55.496,06
55.444,86

Km/h

11,090
10,661
10,079
8,864
8,229

Km/h

13,907
12,203
11,724
11,460
11,318
11,297
11,195
11,174
10,726
10,701
10,675
10,400
10,236
10,162

9,988

9,828

9,249

9,241

Min/Km

5,41
5,63
5,95
6,77
7,29

Min/Km

4,31
4,92
5,12
5,24
5,30
5,31
5,36
5,37
5,59
5,61
5,62
5,77
5,86
5,90
6,01
6,11
6,49
6,49



19
20
21
22
23
24

14 NICOLUSSI MOTZE BRUNO
13 BRIDI ALESSANDRO

24 STEFFAN ODINO

28 PAPA CARLO

23 LUCIDI GIORDANO

27 KADLEK MIROSLAV

GS Valsugana Trentino
Trentino Running Team
Magredi M.D.

Runcard

Terzo Tempo Trail
Gemeinde Mattsee

47
47
45
44
39
37
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50.854,00
50.854,00
48.690,00
47.608,00
42.198,00
40.034,00

585,79
428,31
85,19
40,93
290,13

51.439,79
51.282,31
48.775,19
47.648,93
42.488,13
40.034,00

8,573
8,547
8,129
7,941
7,081
6,672

7,00
7,02
7,38
7,56
8,47
8,99



